(

SAN FRANCISC

DECEMBER, 2014

Sundays 5:00-10:30pm
lessons 5:30—-7:15pm

Thursdays 6:30-10:30pm
lessons 7:00-8:00pm

550 Barneveld Ave, San Francisco

$5 admission « 21 and over with ID

SUNDAY THURSDAY
In the Cocoa Room 4 DJ: John
_ SUNDAYS Instructors: Thom / Michael
=1ne g%%c_eggg S;SS'°“ 7:00 intermed two-step
T.HURS.DA$S 7:40 Say Hey review
Blue Moon Swing: West Coast Swing | 7:00 beg two-step w/ Crispin
Lessons 7:45, Dancing 8:30
7 DJ: Steve 11 DJ: Ingu
Instructors: Citabria / Shannon Instructors: Charles / Shannon
5:30 beg two-step 7:00 intermed two-step
6:00 beg waltz 7:40 Somewhere With You review
6:30 Somewhere With You (int)-NEw| 7:00 beg two-step w/ Randy
6:30 Ghost Train (beg) w/ Rex
14 DJ: Ingu 18 DJ: Ingu
Instructors: Cumba / Michaet Instructors: Ron / Michael
5:30 beg two-step \_\O\—‘DN‘ 7:00 intermed two-step
6:00 beg waltz BAL- "\ [ 7:40 Somewhere With You review

6:30
6:30

Somewhere With You (int)
Tush Push (beg+) w/ Rex

7:00

beg two-step w/ Rob

21

5:30
6:00
6:30
6:30

DJ: John

Instructors: Thom / Kyle
intro two-step

beg two-step

What If We Fly (int)

Tush Push (beg+) w/ Michael

28

5:30
6:00
6:30
6:30

DJ: John

Instructors: Ron / Michael
intro two-step

beg two-step

50 Ways (int-adv)

Slap Leather (beg) w/ Randy

25

CLOSED FOR
CHRISTMAS

NEW YEAR’S EVE
at the Hotel Whitcomb

dinner 6 - 8 pm

dance 8 pm - 1 am
advance tickets available
www.sundancesaloon.org




