

## DECEMBER, 2014

Sundays 5:00-10:30pm lessons 5:30-7:15pm

Thursdays 6:30-10:30pm

lessons 7:00-8:00pm

550 Barneveld Ave, San Francisco \$5 admission • 21 and over with ID

6:00 beg two-step

6:30 50 Ways (int-adv)

6:30 Slap Leather (beg) w/ Randy

dinner 6 - 8 pm

dance 8 pm - 1 am

advance tickets available

www.sundancesaloon.org

SUNDAY		THURSDAY	
In the Cocoa Room SUNDAYS Line Dance Pro Session 5:00 - 6:30 pm THURSDAYS Blue Moon Swing: West Coast Swing Lessons 7:45, Dancing 8:30		7:00 7:40 7:00	Say Hey review
5:30 6:00 6:30 6:30	beg waltz Somewhere With You (int) - <b>NEW</b>	7:00 7:40 7:00	Somewhere With You review
14 5:30 6:00 6:30 6:30	beg waltz Somewhere With You (int)	7:00 7:40 7:00	
21 5:30 6:00 6:30 6:30	DJ: John Instructors: Thom / Kyle intro two-step beg two-step What If We Fly (int) Tush Push (beg+) w/ Michael	25	CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS
<b>28</b> 5:30	DJ: John Instructors: Ron / Michael intro two-step	31 WED	NEW YEAR'S EVE at the Hotel Whitcomb